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LEDESMA GARCIA , GERARD

RIZZONE RODRIGUEZ , ALEJANDRO

MARTIN CABEZAS , FRANCISCO
DARDER GARI , SERGI

DIAZ RUIZ , LAIA

BERNAL FERRE , CRISTIAN
FERNANDEZ REAL , LUIS
BOIX ABRIL , BERNAT
CASTANO CARMONA , ISMAEL

MONTENEGRO ORELLANA , EDMUNDO

PORTALES CASAS , JOEL
CHAVEZ GIRO , LENNY
FERNANDEZ REAL , ANDRES
ARANDA MARTIN , MARC
DOMENECH ALCONCHEL , POL
ARAGON MUNOZ , CARLA
MUNOZ ESCOLA , MARC
OBELLEIRO CERDAN , ALBERT
CARRANZA RIERA , JORDI

CID VICENTE , XAVIER
PENALVER CARDONA , DAVID
CAPILLA PRIETO , YERAY
MONTENEGRO ORELLANA , JORDI
BERNAL FERRE , NOELIA
UCHER DURA , LEO

1.OPEZ HERRERA , SIMON
MARTINEZ RIUS , DIEGO
ARAGON MUNOZ , MARCOS
GARCES GARCIA , ADRIA
CARRANZA RIERA , AITOR
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ , GERMAN
CALERO OSUNA , DIANA
GUARDIA MACIAS , HUGO
OSUNA SANCHEZ , UNAI
SANCHEZ CARDONA , ALEX
GARCIA CASANOVAS , JULIA
OSUNA SANCHEZ , IZAN
VILANOVA CALMAESTRA , MARTA
CALERO OSUNA , MONICA
CASADO ABELLAN , AXIER
ALCARAZ LORENTE , ORIOL
DIAZ IBANEZ , JOEL

TAYIOR , FREDERICK
MATARIN FILELLA , PAU
AGUILAR PAYA , ARNAU
HIDALGO BASSAGANAS , MARTI
PALLARES REYES , MARCEL
ALMEDA FRANCOISE , POL
ALMEDA FRANCOISE , ARNAU
BARTRINA REIXACH , JAN
PLANA JUANOLA , LLUC
VAYREDA VENDRELL , MARIAN
SALA JAIME , DAN

ZAFRA CORONELLAS , MARC
LLAGOSTERA SOLA , ARNAU
CODINACH VICKERS , TEIA
LLUCH CEILMA , ORIOL

RECIO LOBO , MARIA
BARROSO TORRES , ALEIX

49784439
10041058666
48163888
10040516678
45180914
48265707
10038059346
39403729
10043628156
49991481
10050966006
45127934
10038059245
0050506002
49738168
53969570
49242702
10040293982
45126403
48165990
10052589239
49320157
48167922
48265708
10052589340
48079268
23845084
53969571
44934254
44935280
54244945
49644810
46384638
46375942
48212680
1050928004
45991579
10050979342
1040628000
48268754
10041014513
10052354116
10050979241
10052813955
47418197
41569024
0030121008
41599662
41599663
43638144
43638883
0051018005
77923403
43639552
45171197
45170033
41654068
41665782
41628066

Equipo

SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB

CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
CORVI/TOT-NET
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL
NOEL

CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA

ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB

NOEL

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST



139
140
141
142
143
146
147
148
150
152
153
154
160
le6l
162
166
169
172
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
189
192
193
194
196
198
199
200
201
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
231
232
235
236
237
241
244
245
246
247
248
951
956
960
975
979

Total corredores inscritos

RECIO LOBO , PAULA
BARROSO TORRES , PAULA
MORELL SIMON , DAVID
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , IKER
SANCHEZ ZAMORA , ALEX
SANCHEZ PEREZ , IRUNE
PAREJA RUIZ , SAUL
PAREJA RUIZ , CITLALI
LOPEZ MUNOZ , AITOR
ALVARO LOBATO , MARC
ALVARO LOBATO , POL
TRENS GUMA , PAULA

MORA OLIVERAS , MERITXEL
MORA OLIVERAS , JAN
PARETA SALA , ROGER
ORTEGA MONTES , RAQUEL
ORTEGA MONTES , SERGIO
PIE SARRA , Maria
MONSERRATE OLIVER , MARC
DELGADO TORREJON , IZAN
RUEDA MARIN , Jan

RUEDA MARIN , AITOR
DELGADO TORREJON , ERIC

INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , AINARA

MONSERRATE OLIVER , SERGI

GARMENDIA MORILLAS , ADRIA

JIMENEZ PINCAY , SANTIAGO

JIMENEZ PINCAY , ESTEFANIA

CLARAMUNT AYZA , ERIC
CAMERO SORLOZANO , DENIS
PUIG PRATS , NIL

MENDEZ BERLANGA , VICTOR
MENDEZ BERLANGA , SARA
FONT GRANDIO , BIEL
CATALAN TOLA , AIXA
BORRAS CASAS , ENRIC
ROVIRA PANISELLO , IVAN
BORRAS CASAS , JULIA
MUNTE BELTRAN , JOEL
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ , ILDE
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ , LLUNA
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , MARC
CARRERAS SOLANO , ANNA
CARRERAS SOLANO , MARTI
PAZOS FERNANDEZ , JOAN
CHAVES VALLE , HUGO
HAUSMANN MASIP , DANIEL
CADENA SUBIRANA , JOAN

PASSARRIUS ALBERTONI , JULIA MELV

GARSABALL GARCIA , ISAAC

AGUILAR MARTINEZ , ALEJANDRA

BOSCH BALLUS , LAIA
BANLLES SANTAMARIA , JOAN
PINOL BLANCH , MAR

ZORRILLA BALLESTEROS , NADIA
LLUC

PASSARRIUS I ALBERTONI ,
CODINACH VICKERS , IVET
MADRIGAL TITOS , JOEL

DIAZ BARRERA , JUAN ANDRES

RAMOS GARCIA , INAKI
RAMOS GARCIA , ELOI

DEL CORRAL TORRADES , ROGER

PLATERO BELMONTE , ROGER

122

FIN-1
FIN-2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-1
FAL-1
INF-1
FAL-2
PRIN2
ALE-1
PRIN1
FIN-2
FBEN2
ALE-1
ALE-1
FPRI1
ALE-1
FIN-2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
PRIN2
PRIN1
FAL-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
FIN-1
ALE-1
PRBEN
ALE-2
PRIN1
FIN-2
INF-1
FPRI2
PRIN2
ALE-1
FIN-1
PRIN2
PRBEN
FBEN2
PRIN1
FBEN1
BENJ2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-2
BENJ2
FIN-2
FAL-2
ALE-2
FAL-1
FBEN1
BENJ2
FPRBE
INF-2
INF-1
ALE-1
BENJ2
BENJ1
INF-1

41533717
41628065
41600847
41534333
77923257
39417922
0040307002
1050717009
39424595
39950046
0081013002
39946949
42285318
42285317
0060308004
39975520
39975519
39938512
0101129008
51812009
49488841
10049959933
49221178
10049960236
10049959529
0061006008
10040453125
10040451913
10060647010
0110228004
39954767
10048812202
10048812303
49655495
10050340960
21161219
39472375
39472634
48273695
51244393
48049004
39423317
00091009170
0009031900
10053775265
0031031000
10040767464
49420279
10043782851
51808232
77924204
39967688
10040761101
10041046340
06303652
41648768
46169500
20582150
49829885
47243370
47243371
49536763
10040683602
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PALAFRUGELL.
PALAFRUGELL.
PALAFRUGELL.

CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
E.C.ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICOS
E.C.ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICOS
E.C.ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICOS
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI/TOT-NET

CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
1A TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
1A TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
PISTA BCN BY CATALUNYA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
NATURLANDIA

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
ONE TO ONE MOLINS DE REI
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
WWW . CATBIKE . CAT

TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
BTT SANTA PERPETUA

LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIIL LOGI
CORVI/TOT-NET

RR BIKERS CLUB

RR BIKERS CLUB
VILA-SANA.CLUB BMX

BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
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